
State Distributor Market Contact Email
Alaska K&L Distributors Julie Matson JulieMatson@youngsmarket-ak.com
Alabama International Wines Colleen Moore colleenm@international-wines.com
Arizona Alliance Beverage Tressa Patton tressap@abdc-az.com

CMS Wine Marketing Mattias Stolpe mattiass@cmswinemarketing.com
Arkansas Glazers Mandy Moreland amanda.moreland@glazers.com
California Grapevine Wine Company Southern CA Michele Cohen MicheleGrapevine@msn.com

PMDL @ Company Palm Desert Pierre Lemieuxm pierre@pmdlwine.com
Bradford Wine Group Santa Barbara Brad Iwanaga bradfordwg@verizon.net
Vinifera Northern CA Lucy Malocsay lucywine@comcast.net

Colorado Classic Wines Ken Theobald ktheobald@classicwines.net
Connecticut Slocum and Sons John Slocum jslocum@slocumandsons.com
District of  Columbia Winebow David Bonin d_bonin@winebow.com
Florida Republic National Distributing Miami Dave Fabozzi dave.fabozzi@rndc-usa.com

Republic National Distributing Tampa Dave Fabozzi dave.fabozzi@rndc-usa.com
Republic National Distributing Jacksonville Dave Fabozzi dave.fabozzi@rndc-usa.com

Georgia Atlanta Wholesale David Forman david.forman@atlantawine.com
Hawaii Paradise Beverages, Inc Alan Jahns Alan.Jahns@parbev.com
Idaho CSB Boise Rhonda Dalme rdalme@csbeverage.com

CSB Sun Valley Rhonda Dalme rdalme@csbeverage.com
Idaho Wine Merchant Coeur d'Alene Nicole Hurt nhurt@idwinemerchant.com 

Illinois Maverick Wine Company Lacy Jackson ljackson@maverickwine.com
Indiana Glazers Pam Evanson pam.evanson@glazers.com
Iowa Okoboji Wines Mark Reed mreed@okobojiwines.com
Kansas LDF Wines Keith Baum kbaum@ldfcompanies.com 
Kentucky Southern Wine & Spirits Bruce Robson RobertRobson@southernwine.com
Louisiana Artisan Marketing Southern Stephanie Turner stephanie@artisanfinewines.com
Louisiana Southern Beverage Northern Guy Campbell guy@southernbeverage.com
Maine Southern Wine & Spirits Peter Emery peteremery@southernwine.com
Maryland Republic National Distributing Stuart Leffler stuart.leffler@rndc-usa.com
Massachusetts United Liquor Dennis Gilligan dgilligan@unitedliquors.com
Michigan Great Lakes Wine and Spirits Gerry Devergilio GDevergilio@DecanterImports.com
Minnesota Grape Beginnings Peter Carrol grapebegin@aol.com
Mississippi Beau Mad & Assoc. Norm Rush beaumad@gmail.com
Missouri A. Bommarito Wines Denny Campo sales@abommaritowines.com
Montana Intermountain Dist Co Billings Bob Marler bobmarler@vcn.com

Cardinal Distributing Bozeman Kelly Kulbeck kkulbreck@cardinaldistributing.com
Summit Beverage Missoula Dan Haney dhaney@summitbeverage.com
Fun Beverage Kalispell Kim Clausen kclausen@funbeverage.com

Nebraska Republic National Distributing Tim Lenihan Tim.Lenihan@rndc-usa.com
Nevada J&P Wholesale Las Vegas Allan Carter allancarter@southernwine.com
New Hampshire Southern Wine & Spirits Caitlin R. Regan cregan@southernwine.com
New York Verity Christopher Desor cdesor@veritywines.com
New Jersey/DC Winebow Tony Gonzalez t_gonzalez@winebow.com
New Mexico Southern Wine & Spirits Phil Degide pdegide@southernwine.com
North Carolina Tryon AngiePacker angie.packer@tryondist.com
North Dakota Ed Phillips & Sons Laura Botten lbotten@johnsonbrothers.com
South Carolina Republic National Patrick Brunette patrick.brunette@rndc-usa.com
Oklahoma Premium Brands Rick Nafeih rick@premiumokc.com
Ohio Wine Trends John Hopkins John.Hopkins@winetrendsinc.com

PlumpJack, CADE & Odette Estate Distributor List



Oregon Grape Expectations Peter Fritts peter@grapex.org
Pennsylvania Vintage Imports Paul Zeintek pzientek@vintageimportswines.com
Rhode Island Rhode Island Distributing Tom Becker tbecker@RIDistributing.com
Tennessee B and T Distributing Knoxville Dave Henry dhenry@bandtdist.com

Best Brands Chattanooga Matthew Masters mmasters@bestbrandsinc.com
Star Distributing Memphis Peter Margolin pmargolin@star-distributors.com
Lipman Brothers Nashville Dave Bidelman d.bidelman@lipmanbrothers.com

Texas Republic National Dallas Leon Cikota leon.cikota@rndc-usa.com
Republic National Dallas Stuart Campos stuart.campos@RNDC-usa.com
Republic National Houston Vicki Poss Vicki.Poss@RNDC-USA.COM
Republic National San Antonio Kelly Sechler kelly.sechler@rndc-usa.com

Vermont G Housen Justin Anderson janderson@ghousen.com
Virginia Roanoke Valley Wine Co. Rob Crittenden rob@rvwc.com

Select David Jenkins david.jenkins@selectwinesinc.com
Washington Grape Expectations Peter Fritts peter@grapex.org
Wisconsin Capitol-Husting Gino Mantuano gino.mantuano@capitol-husting.com
Wyoming Wyoming Liquor Board

Export Distributor Market Contact Email or Website
Canada/Alberta Premier Wine Group Vancouver BC Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com
Canada/Toronto OntarioThe Vine Toronto Rob Groh thevine@robgroh.com
Canada/Vancouver BCPremier Wine Group Vancouver BC Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com
Caribbean Premier Wine Group Carribean Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com
China/Hong Kong Jebsen Hong Kong Kevin Chan kevinchan@jebsen.com
China/PRC Jebsen Shanghai Dorinne Gbedey dorinnegbedey@jebsen.com 
Dubai Premier Wine Group Dubai Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com
England Harrods London Edward Gerard edward.gerard@harrods.com
Germany Movenpick Switzerland Tjark Heyenga tjark.heyenga@moevenpick.com
Germany Premier Wine Group Germany Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com
India Wine Park Mumbai India
Japan Nakagawa Wine Co. Japan Ichizo Nakagawa nakagawa-wine@triton.ocn.ne.jp
Luxembourg AMCELLARS Simone LULLINGEN-WEBERinfo@amcellars.com
Mexico Premier Wine Group Mexico Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com
Switzerland Movenpick Switzerland Tjark Heyenga tjark.heyenga@moevenpick.com
Switzerland Premier Wine Group Switzerland Curtis Mcbride curtis@premierwinegroup.com


